2024 SCHEDULE

Uniform PickUp at Washington Township Fire Dept 11:00 to 1:00 MIR

Week #1 May 4, 2024 Opening Day!
Date Time Slot Home Away

May 4, 2024 11 12 9:45 AM Marlins Nationals
May 4, 2024 1 4 11:00 AM Tigers Cardinals
May 4, 2024 10 13 12:15PM Mets Angels
May 4, 2024 5 3 1:30PM Guardians Orioles
May 4, 2024 6 2 2:45PM Yankees Dodgers
May 4, 2024 7 16 4:00 PM Phillies Cubs
May 4, 2024 8 15 5:15PM Reds Braves
May 4, 2024 9 14 6:30 PM Red Sox Diamondbacks

Week #2 May 11, 2024 Celebration Day
May 11, 2024 3 1 9:45AM Orioles Tigers
May 11, 2024 10 11 11:00 AM Mets Marlins
May 11, 2024 5 16 12:15 PM Guardians Cubs
May 11, 2024 6 15 1:30 PM Yankees Braves
May 11, 2024 7 14 2:45PM Phillies Diamondbacks
May 11, 2024 9 12 4:00 PM Red Sox Nationals
May 11, 2024 8 13 5:15PM Reds Angels
May 11, 2024 4 2 6:30PM Cardinals Dodgers
May 18, 2024 9 10 9:45 AM Red Sox Mets
May 18, 2024 3 16 11:00 AM Orioles Cubs
May 18, 2024 4 15 12:15 PM Cardinals Braves
May 18, 2024 7 12 1:30 PM Phillies Nationals
May 18, 2024 11 14  2:45PM Marlins Diamondbacks
May 18, 2024 6 13 4:00 PM Yankees Angels
May 18, 2024 1 5:15 PM Tigers Dodgers
May 18, 2024 8 5 6:30PM Reds Guardians
June 1, 2024 4 7 9:45AM Cardinals Phillies
June 1, 2024 5 6 11:00 AM Guardians Yankees
June 1, 2024 3 8 12:15PM Orioles Reds
June 1, 2024 16 10 1:30 PM Cubs Mets
June 1, 2024 15 11 2:45PM Braves Marlins
June 1, 2024 2 9 4:.00 PM Dodgers Red Sox
June 1, 2024 13 1 5:15PM Angels Tigers

June 1, 2024 14 12 6:30 PM Diamondbacks Nationals



Week #5 June 8, 2024
June 8, 2024 14 15 9:45AM Diamondbacks
June 8, 2024 8 6 11:00 AM Reds
June 8, 2024 12 2 1215 PM Nationals
June 8, 2024 13 16 1:30 PM Angels
June 8, 2024 10 4 2:45PM Mets
June 8, 2024 7 1 4:.00PM Phillies
June 8, 2024 9 5 515PM Red Sox
June 8, 2024 11 3 6:30PM Marlins

Week #6
June 15, 2024
June 15, 2024
June 15, 2024
June 15, 2024
June 15, 2024
June 15, 2024
June 15, 2024
June 15, 2024

Week #7
June 22, 2024
June 22, 2024
June 22, 2024
June 22, 2024
June 22, 2024
June 22, 2024
June 22, 2024
June 22, 2024

Week #38
June 29, 2024
June 29, 2024
June 29, 2024
June 29, 2024
June 29, 2024
June 29, 2024
June 29, 2024
June 29, 2024
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9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM

June 15, 2024
Marlins
Braves
Angels

Diamondbacks

Dodgers
Orioles
Nationals
Cubs

June 22, 2024
Nationals
Tigers
Diamondbacks
Dodgers
Cubs
Braves
Marlins
Angels

June 29, 2024
Angels
Cubs
Marlins
Red Sox
Nationals
Mets
Diamondbacks
Braves

Braves
Yankees
Dodgers

Cubs
Cardinals
Tigers
Guardians
Orioles

Tigers
Phillies
Red Sox
Reds
Guardians
Cardinals
Mets
Yankees

Grandparents Day
Reds
Mets
Yankees
Orioles
Cardinals
Guardians
Red Sox
Phillies

Guardians
Dodgers
Phillies
Tigers
Yankees
Reds
Cardinals
Orioles



Week #9 July 13, 2024 :

Cubs
Orioles

July 13, 2024 15 16 9:45 AM Braves
July 13, 2024 13 3 11:00 AM Angels
July 13, 2024 14 2 12:15PM Diamondbacks
July 13, 2024 12 4 1:30 PM Nationals
July 13, 2024 9 7 2:45PM Red Sox
July 13, 2024 11 5 4:00PM Marlins
July 13, 2024 10 6 5:15PM Mets
July 13, 2024 1 8 6:30 PM Tigers
Week #10 July 20, 2024
July 20, 2024 14 10 9:45 AM Diamondbacks
July 20, 2024 4 5 11:00 AM Cardinals
July 20, 2024 1 12 12:15PM Tigers
July 20, 2024 2 7 1:30 PM Dodgers
July 20, 2024 16 8 245PM Cubs
July 20, 2024 13 11 4:.00 PM Angels
July 20, 2024 3 6 5:15PM Orioles
July 20, 2024 15 9 6:30PM Braves

Additional Dates
July 27th - Rain Date for Trophy Day
September 29th - World Series

Dodgers
Cardinals
Phillies
Guardians
Yankees
Reds

Trophy Day
Mets
Guardians
Nationals
Phillies
Reds
Marlins
Yankees
Red Sox



